SULVEYOF					1/8/10	CuologSpec	al Instruction	
Matingto	Chin Loe	Ting	_ASSI	GNMEN	$rac{d\mathbf{T}}{d\mathbf{I}}$ (Office)	D	ate/Time:	28012019 935an
Estimated Co	st:				Bill to:			
To Inspect V	S/TP RES/C	OD RES/1	OS 4334	MV7CS		_ Insured; _	SLA	8056A
at Workshop	m/s	• {	Bluwel			Tel:		
of		Blk 1	Kuki Bu	Ky Avo	A HU1-5	5		
Policy No:_					Claim No: _	94914	77791	96
Sum Insured:					Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor	Marking and a second a second and a second a					D	.O.A	01-11-2018
CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / RE 28012014	v 24 HRS 1029Gm	'ῶρι Person Cont	acted;	Qul		H.O.D. End	
Date/Time	Action/Instr		() Est	imate				
	SLR 80	56A - X						
	Dismant	4: 28/11	2019					
		99/1	0011.					

ntrita) wef . REF:	AIGI
S. REC. BY: Morcus	ASSIGNMENT
	C1CU 73VC- 13
om: Date:	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
timated Cost:	
O P WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV	Truck/Trailer or (A)
Inspect Vehicle No: SJS 4334	
Workshop m/s	Colodi
-	Sp.Reading / 2 FF/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured: -	Eng/No:
olicy No.	C/No: ACR 50 7/15009
aims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: thorder/ lammed / Leaked / Burnt or
lake of Veh:	Modi: Nul / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 235/50/18
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
76	Front (Rear 6
Bal, or Market Value: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. mm
Consistent2 : Voc or No	L/Bal. 6, mm L/Bal. 6 mm
JIA / I IV Occil.	D.O.A. 4/1/18 D.O.I. 28/1/18
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	-4/1/10
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.; Yes- or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	The ord / chassis frame / Body chaster
Date / Time Action / Instruction NO Cell b L. 174	1 61207
36(1.0)	0100/
MV-75099	
.0 242	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Einal Banart	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos
Panort Format : DAR	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others 10
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHIC... Page 1 of 1

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLR8056A AND SJS4334S ON 04/11/2018

From:

Chin, Lee-Ying

To

assignments, Admin A

Cc: Sent Fong, Andy-SY

Attachments:

Monday, 28 January, 2019 9:35:04 AM

tmp93D0.tif

HI LKK.

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in workshop.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin

AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947

Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com |www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

M NEDUMARAN & CO

Advocates & Solicitors Commissioner for Oaths

UEN NO. 53181067D

Please reply to our Branch Office for this matter

Nedumaran Muthukrishnan

LLB (hons) [Buckingham] Barrister at Law (Lincoln's Inn) Branch Office: 11 Sin Ming Road

#B2-09 (Unit 2) Thomson V Two

Singapore 575629

Tel: 6509-8480 / 6509-8481

Fax: 6509-8482

Email: igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg serene.tan@mneduco.com.sg

Our Reference

MN/IG/B1/1812795/st

Your Reference :

SLR 8056A

Date

: 28th November 2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD BY FAX 6835-7416 ONLY

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way, #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs

- NOTICE OF ACCIDENT TO INSURERS AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF THE STATE COURTS PRACTICE DIRECTIONS (AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016)
- ACCIDENT ON 4/11/2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJS 4334S & SLR 8056A AT 85 BEDOK NORTH STREET 4 (CARPARK).

We are instructed by NG YONG CHAO (owner of motor vehicle no. <u>SJS 4334S</u>) and/or BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD (the motor workshop for <u>SJS 4334S</u>) to notify you of a road traffic accident on <u>4/11/2018</u> at about <u>1135 hours</u> at <u>85 BEDOK NORTH ST 4</u> (<u>CARPARK</u>) involving our client's vehicle registration number [SJS 4334S] and [SLR 8056A] driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you with the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully,

HNEDUMARAN & CO - (Branch Office)

Encl

c.c. 1) LCRF PTE LTD

(Vehicle: SLR 8056A)

2) NAME OF WORKSHOP:

Bluwel Automotive Service Pte Ltd No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-55, Blk C Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

(Vehicle: SJS 4334S)

Telephone: 6745-2088 Facsimile: 6841-2088

(Attention : Ms Sally

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	,	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	8779C	
Vehicle No.:	SJS4334S	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	29 Jan 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 A	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2012	
Engine No.:	2AZH948998	
Chassis No.:	ACR507115009	
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$38,411.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Jan 2013	
First Registration Date:	30 Jan 2013	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$38,411.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jan 2023	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$26,887.00	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Jan 2023	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$87,000.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,320.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$61,207.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jan 2019

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Login

Das WeltAuto.

Used cars you can trust. Guaranteed.



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling





Insurance & Adv) 2.88% p.a Monthly \$568 By GV Finance GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Browse by Category

4 vehicles

estima

Model

Price

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

estima

Anv

Anv

2013

Anv

Απν

Sort by Date Posted



Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras

\$81,188

\$13,820 /yr

16-Aug-2013

2,362 cc

85,130 km

8 Seater Twin Moonroof Estima. Very Well Maintained By 1 Previous Owner. Flexible Bank And In House High Loan Available At Low Into Accident Free. STA/Vicom Evaluation Welcome. 6 Months Cert...

Imperium Car Motor Pte Ltd

Posted: 26-Jan-2019

Tags: 2013 Toyota Estima, 2013 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Toyota



Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras Premium Moonroof

\$83,800

\$14,070 /vr

06-May-2013

2,362 cc

57,000 km

\$47500 High ARF Value, 1 Owner, "One Year In House Warranty", Full Loan Available, Price Stated Above Is Actual Selling Price, Bank A Loan Available, Purchase Comes With Official Warranty C...

Carway

Posted: 24-Jan-2019

Tags: 2013 Toyota Estima, 2013 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Toyota



Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras Premium Moonroof

\$79,800

\$13,790 /yr

28-Jun-2013

2,362 cc

70,231 km

7 Seaters, Accident-Free, Facelift Premium Model Highest Specs, Apple Carplay And Andriod Auto, Electric Seat And Electric Tailgate, Ele Pearl White, Most Luxurious MPV In The Market, Hig...

Posted: 09-Jan-2019

Tags: 2013 Toyota Estima, 2013 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used



Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras Premium Moonroof

\$83,800

\$13,660 /yr

11-Oct-2013

2,362 cc

91,000 km

Elegant And Sporty Pearl White! Twin Roof Edition! Very Well Maintained By Meticulous Owner! Very High Paper Value! Zero Modificatio Electric Tail Gate System. Buy With A Peace Of Mind. Ca...

Posted: 08-Jan-2019

Tags: 2013 Toyota Estima, 2013 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Toyota

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mileage

For old advorticements view Evnired ads

Compare

13/11 2018 MON 16:18 FAX

Ø001/006

MSME18146337 / SME Molbir Pile Lito - Kaki Bukil ENTRY DATE'S TIME: 12/11/2018 15:51 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pai Ying

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 12/11/2018 16:32

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Orlygr.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misroprosontation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repuditive policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Maurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Munegament Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapora (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by inforested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/11/2018 15:51
Date Of Accident	04/11/2018 11:35
Exact Location Of Accident	85 BEDOK NORTH ST 4 (CARPARK)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJ\$4334\$
Insured/Policyholder	That was in the same self-ready as a second
Name Of Registered Owner	NG YONG CHAO
NRIC No	\$7838779C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96444334
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96444334
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ESTIMA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA079600
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG YONG CHAO
NRIC No	\$7838779C
Date Of Birth	19/12/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Orlving Pass	24/11/2001
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96444334
Fax Number	The state of the s

OFFICE-96444334

NOEMAIL

12/11 2618 MON 16:18 FAX

2002/006

Address

770 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #08-06

Postcode

479250

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vahicles involved in the accident

Was any body Injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured convoyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passangers (Including Driver)

NO 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LEE CHAI GEOK

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 04/11/2018 AT ABOUT 11.35AM, I WAS WAITING FOR A CARPARK LOT, MY CAR WAS STATIONARY, CAR B WHICH WAS PARKED IN A LOT ON MY LEFT MADE A REVERSE. I HONKED AT THE DRIVER BUT HE CONTINUE TO REVERSE AND HIT THE FRONT LEFT SIDE OF MY CAR A. I FILE THIS REPORT LATE BECAUSE I WAS NOT IN SINGAPORE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR8056A

Vehicle Make/Model/Golour

VEHICLE B

Dotalls Of Properties

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

PRIVATE CAR

NRIC/Passport Number

CHEW PIK KEONG

Contact Number

S1840176B

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

12/11 2018 MON 16:19 FAX

Ø003/006

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

12/11 2018 MON 15:19 FAX

Ø004/006

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to spread up the clothes process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as anssible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material lacts may allow insurance companies to regulate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the leagment of this report to the insurers, You hereby consent to the arthlying of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

t understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, discipse and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurar (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (nil insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, hundling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers und/or GIA to their third party service providets or agants (including their lawyers/law, firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims nistory for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing froud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Date & Time: 17

Driver's Signaturo (If driver is not the policyholder) Oate & Time: 18/11

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Nante NRIC/FIN No .:

SIAFMC SterchblanForm ACI

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

Lots SKETCH PLAN was walting DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholdar's Signature Data & Times | 20 14 118

GIARMA Sketchrimiform Va

23

Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: | | | | | | | | | | |

Reporting Centra Personnel's Signature ... Name: NRIC/FIN Np.:

From Portion	the same and	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		
MAC INC Rem		ORGAR (Fri) Constant of the	1	Mana Lin
1001 991836 Frt Mundow 1st	CONACTOR	NAC INC Trees	CTC	1177
1007 991387 Fit Flumber Plate Base	3.1	NVC ING Rem	777	4.77
1003 991289 Frt Number Plate Garnish		1071 992205 Fuse Iso.		1.104
1004 991300 Fr(Bumper		1077 994011 Pelay Ite.		
1005 902341 Fit Bumper Clips	00	1073 995053 Wiper Washer Lant.		
1006 991325 Fee D	WECK	1074 995052 Wine Washer Lank		1
1006 901325 Frt Bumper Bracket	ML (V)	1074 995052 Wiper Washer Tank M 1075 990159 Alternation	lesten	
The state of the s	00	TO TO THE PARTY OF		-
	BR /2	I I I I - I - I - I -		
The state of the s	200	Long Tower Steering Belt		-
The state of the s	88 V	Tower Steering Coules	Duca	
The state of the s				
The state of the s		SOUTH LABOR POWER		
The state of the s	RRV			
1015 991407 Fit Bumper Lower Spoiler 1016 991438 Fit Bumper Lower Spoiler	CR V	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	y	
	01	1084 901005 Engine For Caves	59	
1017 995100 her l. l. p.	BR V	1085 991011 Engine Under Cover		
1017 905100 Frt LFI Bumper Fog Lamp Cover 1018 991355 Frt RTI Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	SK V	1026 990946 Engine Mounting		
1018 991355 Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover 1019 995079 Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		1037 990949 Francis Meming		-
1019 995079 Fit LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover 1020 995030 for PLTs		1087 290049 Engine Mounting Fit		
			-	
	0.0	- I Shring tolerand		
The state of the s	BRV	the state of the s	-	
- 1 2 2 2 1 1 Civille C1.	MECV	The state of the s	2	
		Cont PH LH Charge Mr.		
1 2 2 2 0 1 1 [PH Suppose D		PART KILL LINDS AND A		
2 January D		Company of the Control Control Control of the Contr		
1027 992416 Horn		THE LOWER COME AND A	-	
1028 991277 Frt Brace Panel		- Loudes		
1923 993153 Fri 1 H Handle		1097 995072 Frt LH Fender I 6		
and the state of t	BRV	- Pilli bendest	70	
		- I Francisco I Fri I Francisco II		
The state of the s		The state of the s		
033 990248 Bonner		1101 995179 Frt LH Mudflap	1	
034 991328 Bounet Emblem		1102 995170 Frt LH Wheel Rim		
035 990287 Bonnet Lock		1103 994025 Fit LH Rim Cover		11
036 990285 Bonnet Insulator		1104 995065 Frt LH Tyre		
037 990273 Bonnet Hinge		1105 995071 Frt RH Fender		1
038 990261 Bonnet Finge	ATIN	1106 991739 Fri RH Femiles		1-1-
The state of the s	Jumes)	1106 991739 Frt RH Fender Inner Panel		-
I Donnet Publication	XVV	The state of the s		1-1-
941 990252 Bonnet Cable		- 27 G Fill KH liender D		-
271 2003 1 Bonnet Stand	-1-1-1	The last the		++
Att Con Cond	11110	The state of the s		-
All Can Fan A	1001	992087 Frt RH Wheel Page		
The state of the s	Call	Fit RH Rim Cover		-
45 990118 Air Con Suction Flore 46 990133 Air Con Suction Flore	30/1	273005 Fit RH Tyre		-
The state of the s		1114 992093 Bit Winder confer	-	1
 990114 Au Con Discharge Hose (High Pressure) 990140 Au Con Discharge Hose 		1 - Vindergram to 11		
The second secon	1	THE SYNDICE COME AND A PERSON A		
The state of the s		Francisco Control of the Control of		
and the least of the control of the				
		1117 291020 ERP Unit		
2 995074 Radiator		1120 992140 Frt Wiper Arm		
5 992738 P. nom		1121 902142 Fit Wiper Blade		
5 992738 Earlinter Cowling		1122 905045 Winne B		1
The tree of the state of the st		1122 905045 Wiper Panel Corroch 1123 904126 Pinnes Panel Corroch		
1 - 13 Teadlated I-m et a	44 (1)	I THE STATE OF THE		
de la seria de la		Locality of the state of the st	1 200	
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		Land Land Comment		
- I Destitator for course		1972 201 Udove Bro Company		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1 Total Indiana Wheel and		-
200 ROZO ZO Chemier avas		I alcorne Wheel		
DOMEST AR Cleaner (Loss		A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF	- 1 - 1	
roughto lance		1130 990750 Dashboard Ambag Sensor		
99171 - Fact Teager Resonator		1131 990029 Airbay Control Unit		1
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND A		I will be a second of the seco		1
I The state of the		The state of the s	1	1 -1
The state of the s		I The first training		
The state of the s	1 1	The state of the s	1	- 1
GO O A First Should Manifold Cover GO T A Form L Should Manifold Sensor (Co.) years GO T A Form L Should Cover (Co.)				
with To Batter.		THE PROPERTY OF THE LITTLE AND ADDRESS OF TH		- 1
rent (1) From L. Janes Pipe rent (1) Banes 1901 (2) Banes 1901 (3) Banes (1)		11 to 1095 182 For LTF Scat Policies 11 to 1007 247 3164 cc.		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	05 Nov 2018 Edit Reg		28 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
1	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Create	d by adjuster]	
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	.: NA				
Main Claimant:	NG YONG	CHAO, ID: S78	38779C				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJS4334	1S		Date of		018 11:00 - :59 ths and 5 Days From	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 949	1477791SG		Policy/0 Note No		hensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLR8056	4		Policy N (Claima			
				Excess			
Repairer:	Tel: 67452		e Pte Ltd (HQ) 1	(aki Bukit Avenue 6	#01-28/37/53/	55/56 Autobay@Kak	i Bukit, 417883 Kaki Bukit -
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	8000 [Handle	d by Ng, Grace-TA]	Tianaigrace.Ng@aig.com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MARCUS	HUA] [Final Rp	ot due 08/02/2019]
Claimant's Solicitor:	M NEDUM	ARAN & CO - Te	: 65098480				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Viev	w All Compose Case Mail
AIG_SG	(29/01/2019)	Request To Up	oad TP GIA Repor	t			
	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task Complete

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SJS4334S (9491477791SG) [SLR8056A] TP NG YONG CHAO
Nov 4 2018 11:00AM
[LCRF Pte Ltd]
Bluwel Automotive Service Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	28/01/19 17:33	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	~
2	28/01/19 17:33	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	~
3	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
4	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
6	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
7	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
11	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
13	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	4
14	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	4
16	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
19	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
22	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	4
23	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
25	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
27	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
28	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	28/01/19 17:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
31	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	O	Load JPG	~
32	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
33	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	O	Load JPG	V
37	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	¥
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
38	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
42	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
43	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
45	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
48	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
49	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
51	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
54	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
56	28/01/19 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
63	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
64	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
66	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
68	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
69	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	O	Load JPG	V
70	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	O	Load JPG	V
71	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
72	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
73	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
74	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
75	01/02/19 08:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per i	,	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/01/19 11:08	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19001768/UCD3E2

Date:

11/02/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle

No:

SJS4334S

04/11/2018

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No: **SLR8056A**

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9491477791SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJS4334S

Make & Model:

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 (A) 30/01/2013 (Man. Year: 2012) Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

2AZH948998 ACR507115009

128817 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

2362 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

235/50 R18 Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/01/2019

Date Inspected:

28/01/2019 Inspected At:

Bluwel Automotive Service Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-28/37/53/55/56

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
2	1		*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	2		*FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
4	1		*FRT BUMPER SPONGE	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
5	1		*FRT BUMPER GRILLE LOWER	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
6	1		*FRT BUMPER MOULDING LOWER	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
7	1		*FRT BUMPER SENSOR	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
В	1		*FRT GRILLE	Broken	0.00 F	*-F
9	1		*FRT GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
10	1		*FRT LH HEADLAMP ASSY	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
11	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER TOW EYE COVER INNER GARNISH	Crumpled	0.00 F	*- F
-=Fran	nchise	part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >